Race Date
January 01, 2006

Qverall

Results by the Runner's High North

Name

S Mark Courtney
Greg Dillon
Scott Reffner
Shawn O'Brien
Pat Reigel
Richard Shigo
John Trucilla
Eric Twitchell
Robert Giesen
Lee Myers
Kevin Slagle
Rick Hardesty
Tom Brady
Rocco Riazzi
Dan Kweder
Mitch Radella

Christopher Mrozowski

Pete Stolar

Mayr Kaye Pazder
Jack Byers

Troy Turner
Terry McAndrew
Tom Toale

Steve Wychock
Chris Hunt
Marcie Knapp
Ronald Krystek
Cindy Nelson
Nicholas Matteson
Mike Collins
Michael Latimer
Dennis Kelley
Greg Ferrick
Mike Hirsch
Nancy Henderson
Andrew Lawlor
Bob Hanes
Andrew Hazer
Andy King

Fred Beckwith
Richard McClay
Jim Janke

Erich Semelka
Tammy Powell
Amy Nuzback
Fred Evanoff
Paul Hart

Bob Juchno
Thomas Ohmer
Bonnie Schmitt
John Behrendt
Elizabeth Bugbee
Nina Bell

Pat Connelly

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Overall Finish List

5-Mile Run

City Bib No Age
Grove City PA 917 49
State College PA 928 41
Erie PA 921 30
Erie PA 959 37
Erie PA 974 39
Erie PA 320 43
Erie PA 941 45
McKean PA 912 43
North East PA 875 42
Cochranton PA 938 42
Erie PA 907 24
Erie PA 877 51
Columbus PA 987 29
Fairview PA 309 50
Erie PA 885 44
Cranberry Township 924 40
North East PA 981 43
972 40

Erie PA 935 41
Erie PA 861 46
Wattsburg PA 956 25
Edinboro PA 939 52
Erie PA 943 56
Girard PA 942 40
Waterford PA 933 48
New Castle PA 918 43
Erie PA 884 50
Fairview PA 893 24
Corry PA 964 17
Erie PA 951 35
Erie PA 886 55
Jamestown NY 882 49
North East PA 872 42
Erie PA 963 44
994 29

Albion PA 302 46
Wattsburg PA 945 52
Columbia 1A 925 56
Fairview PA 985 43
Erie PA 953 59
Edinboro PA 927 58
Girard PA 920 41
Girard PA 905 40
Cochranton PA 897 38
Girard PA 895 32
McKean PA 973 52
Longmont CO 878 47
McKean PA 880 59
Erie PA 998 48
Erie PA 903 37
Erie PA 854 47
North East PA 859 61
Meadville PA 937 39
Cambridge Springs 970 44

Age Group

*kkkk M 45_49
*kkkk M 40_44
1 M 30-34
1M 35-39
2 M 35-39
1 M 40-44
1 M 45-49
2 M 40-44
3 M 40-44
4 M 40-44
1M 20-24
1 M 50-54
1M 25-29
2 M 50-54
5 M 40-44
6 M 40-44
7 M 40-44
8 M 40-44
*kkkk F 40_44
2 M 45-49
2 M 25-29
3 M 50-54
1 M 55-59
9 M 40-44
3 M 45-49
*kkkk F 40_44
4 M 50-54
1F 20-24
1M 16-19
3 M 35-39
2 M 55-59
4 M 45-49
10 M 40-44
11 M 40-44
1F25-29
5 M 45-49
5 M 50-54
3 M 55-59
12 M 40-44
4 M 55-59
5 M 55-59
13 M 40-44
14 M 40-44
1F 35-39
1F 30-34
6 M 50-54
6 M 45-49
6 M 55-59
7 M 45-49
2 F 35-39
8 M 45-49
1 F 60-64
3 F 35-39
15 M 40-44

Time Pace
28:42.00 5:44/M
28:59.00 5:48/M
29:22.00 5:52/M
31:07.00 6:13/M
31:10.00 6:14/M
31:11.00 6:14/M
31:21.00 6:16/M
31:39.00 6:20/M
31:46.00 6:21/M
31:55.00 6:23/M
31:59.00 6:24/M
32:24.00 6:29/M
32:44.00 6:33/M
32:46.00 6:33/M
32:51.00 6:34/M
32:57.00 6:35/M
33:46.00 6:45/M
33:49.00 6:46/M
33:54.00 6:47/M
34:04.00 6:49/M
34:16.00 6:51/M
34:20.00 6:52/M
34:26.00 6:53/M
34:33.00 6:55/M
35:09.00 7:02/M
35:19.00 7:04/M
35:39.00 7:08/M
35:54.00 7:11/M
36:00.00 7:12/M
36:25.00 7:17/M
36:37.00 7:19/M
36:42.00 7:20/M
36:53.00 7:23/M
37:28.00 7:30/M
37:34.00 7:31/M
37:35.00 7:31/M
37:39.00 7:32/M
37:54.00 7:35/M
37:56.00 7:35/M
38:04.00 7:37/M
38:05.00 7:37/M
38:05.00 7:37/M
38:11.00 7:38/M
38:38.00 7:44/M
38:52.00 7:46/M
39:11.00 7:50/M
39:41.00 7:56/M
39:41.00 7:56/M
39:42.00 7:56/M
39:47.00 7:57/M
39:48.00 7:58/M
39:50.00 7:58/M
39:51.00 7:58/M
39:53.00 7:59/M

01/01/2006 02:16:45




Race Date

January 01, 2006

Overall Name

55 Mike McNamara
56 Tom Jennings
57 Ken Domsic

58 Justin Platz

59 Risa Mrozowski
60 Al Trace

61 Ted Cox

62 Lucius Bugbee
63 Roger Coda

64 Kim Enterline

65 Howard Blystone
66 Erich K Semelka
67 Matthew Rohrer
68 Dan Mininger

69 Frank McCommons

70 Jill Bolmer

71 Lisa Oesterling
72 Tim Markijohn
73 Patrick Rafferty
74 Julie Koehler
75 Ronald Bennett
76 Mark Lugin

77 Jeff Shaw

78 Sarah Rose

79 Clarence Mason
80 Lewis Baldwin
81 Joe Dobrich

82 Ronald Beer

83 Betsy Raffensberger

84 Kara Carone
85 Steve Guild
86 Bill Tobin

87 John Matteson

88 Phoebe Clemente

89 Mary Kay Migdal
90 Laura Cramer
91 Robert Ross

92 Hershey Bell

93 Brenda Nunemaker

94 Mary Bates
95 Pete Bates
96 Joan Teeter
97 Jeff Guild

98 George Loren

99 Amanda Connelly

100 Julia Bingiovanni

101 Shannon Allison-Leszek

102 Elizabeth Kelly
103 Mary Jo Carideo

104 Cynthia Johnston

105 Mike Wehrer
106 Wendy Connelly
107 Lori Sass

108 Patricia Albaugh

Results by the Runner's High North

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Overall Finish List

5-Mile Run
City Bib No Age Age Group

McKean PA 958 24 2 M 20-24
Fairview PA 879 47 9 M 45-49
Erie PA 986 55 7 M 55-59
Lake City PA 896 24 3 M 20-24
North East PA 982 14 1F 13-15
Saegertown PA 976 51 7 M 50-54
Corry PA 957 41 16 M 40-44
North East PA 860 66 1 M 65-69
North East PA 867 50 8 M 50-54
Lake City PA 871 36 4 F 35-39
Erie PA 926 57 8 M 55-59
Girard PA 906 16 2 M 16-19
Topeka KS 899 33 2 M 30-34
Girard PA 919 43 17 M 40-44
Edinboro PA 310 55 9 M 55-59
Corry PA 980 53 1 F 50-54
McKean PA 940 41 1 F 40-44
Erie PA 301 34 3 M 30-34
Erie PA 898 54 9 M 50-54
Erie PA 952 26 2 F 25-29
Waterford PA 855 58 10 M 55-59
Erie PA 305 47 10 M 45-49
Erie PA 306 50 10 M 50-54
Erie PA 900 58 1 F 55-59
Waterford PA 930 68 2 M 65-69
Erie PA 999 34 4 M 30-34
Erie PA 315 47 11 M 45-49
Erie PA 966 52 11 M 50-54
Girard PA 934 40 2 F 40-44
Erie PA 975 36 5 F 35-39
Erie PA 955 52 12 M 50-54
Erie PA 911 57 11 M 55-59
Corry PA 984 37 4 M 35-39
Fairview PA 866 31 2 F 30-34
Erie PA 892 43 3 F 40-44
Fairview PA 936 40 4 F 40-44
Warren PA 901 50 13 M 50-54
Fairview PA 932 48 12 M 45-49
Hadley PA 894 33 3 F 30-34
Girard PA 308 54 2 F 50-54

307 56 12 M 55-59
Erie PA 978 39 6 F 35-39
Erie PA 950 46 13 M 45-49
Waterford PA 983 55 13 M 55-59
Cambridge Springs 969 14 2 F 13-15

314 40 5 F 40-44
Erie PA 851 34 4 F 30-34
Erie PA 883 47 1 F 45-49
Spartansburg PA 864 46 2 F45-49
Slippery Rock PA 1000 43 6 F 40-44
Girard PA 929 41 18 M 40-44
Cambridge Springs 971 43 7 F 40-44
Fredonia NY 311 46 3 F 45-49
Lake City PA 850 53 3 F50-54

39:54.00 7:59/M
40:10.00 8:02/M
40:19.00 8:04/M
40:22.00 8:04/M
40:25.00 8:05/M
40:28.00 8:06/M
40:28.00 8:06/M
40:39.00 8:08/M
40:44.00 8:09/M
40:46.00 8:09/M
41:01.00 8:12/M
41:07.00 8:13/M
41:08.00 8:14/M
41:21.00 8:16/M
41:25.00 8:17/M
41:42.00 8:20/M
41:46.00 8:21/M
41:46.00 8:21/M
41:53.00 8:23/M
41:55.00 8:23/M
42:09.00 8:26/M
42:21.00 8:28/M
42:21.00 8:28/M
42:25.00 8:29/M
42:36.00 8:31/M
42:38.00 8:32/M
42:45.00 8:33/M
42:49.00 8:34/M
42:54.00 8:35/M
42:59.00 8:36/M
43:00.00 8:36/M
43:07.00 8:37/M
43:14.00 8:39/M
43:17.00 8:39/M
43:23.00 8:41/M
43:31.00 8:42/M
43:44.00 8:45/M
43:57.00 8:47/M
44:19.00 8:52/M
44:34.00 8:55/M
44:35.00 8:55/M
44:51.00 8:58/M
44:51.00 8:58/M
44:58.00 9:00/M
45:07.00 9:01/M
45:15.00 9:03/M
45:17.00 9:03/M
45:25.00 9:05/M
45:37.00 9:07/M
45:44.00 9:09/M
45:44.00 9:09/M
45:56.00 9:11/M
46:24.00 9:17/M
46:38.00 9:20/M

01/01/2006 02:16:45



Race Date
January 01, 2006

Qverall

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Results by the Runner's High North

Name
Tom Madura
Jill Duncan
Rick Kraut
Tom Stachera
Pamela Cooper
Joyce Rust
Lisa Konkol
Paul Konkol
M. Ross Bell
Sam Thompson
Karen Hull
David Cadwallader
Herb Eichenlaub
Catherine Albaugh
Vonnie Lorah
Peggy Hardesty
Judith Swanson
Michael Metzger
Jen Lesher
Bethany Blood
John Masterson
Sarah Schultz
David Buckner
Michelee Curtze
Michael Lesher
Bill Smith
Marsha Severo
Lisa Ferrick
Timothy Ferrick
Margaret Sperry
Hannah Thompson
Karen Thompson
Mitch Thompson
Helmut Welker
Martha Karle
Carolyn Koscelnik
Shauna Anderson
Margaret Walker
Jacob Esper
Andrew Esper
Derek Bohrer
Therese Esper
Kathryn Esper

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Overall Finish List

5-Mile Run
City Bib No Age Age Group

Erie PA 922 45 14 M 45-49
Cranesville PA 931 38 7 F 35-39
Erie PA 947 55 14 M 55-59
Erie PA 909 46 15 M 45-49
Erie PA 868 34 5 F 30-34
Cochranton PA 944 58 2 F 55-59
Erie PA 996 37 8 F 35-39
Erie PA 995 39 5 M 35-39
Meadville PA 946 53 14 M 50-54
Cleveland OH 989 15 1M 13-15

979 39 9 F 35-39
Erie PA 862 35 6 M 35-39
Erie PA 870 50 15 M 50-54
Bozeman MT 849 25 3 F 25-29
Erie PA 916 49 4 F 45-49
Erie PA 876 50 4 F 50-54
Ashville NY 910 41 8 F 40-44
Bemus Point NY 891 51 16 M 50-54
Waterford PA 993 40 9 F 40-44
Bradford PA 856 28 4 F 25-29
Fairview PA 889 50 17 M 50-54
Fairview PA 968 26 5 F 25-29
Fairview PA 965 51 18 M 50-54
Edinboro PA 869 48 5 F 45-49
Corry PA 992 36 7 M 35-39
Harborcreek PA 908 51 19 M 50-54
Meadville PA 948 58 3 F 55-59
Erie PA 873 33 6 F 30-34
Erie PA 874 36 8 M 35-39
Louisville KY 997 38 10 F 35-39
Cleveland OH 988 13 3 F13-15
Cleveland OH 991 42 10 F 40-44
Cleveland OH 990 42 19 M 40-44
Lily Dale NY 914 65 3 M 65-69
Girard PA 881 60 2 F 60-64
Erie PA 977 36 11 F 35-39
Ashville NY 853 49 6 F 45-49
Cambridge Springs 913 84 1 F 80-99
Erie PA 967 11 1M 0-12
Erie PA 961 12 2M 0-12
Topeka KS 313 11 3M 0-12
Erie PA 960 43 11 F 40-44
Erie PA 962 10 1F 0-12

46:41.00
46:41.00
46:42.00
46:50.00
46:57.00
47:06.00
47:07.00
47:07.00
47:10.00
47:11.00
47:16.00
47:20.00
47:33.00
47:44.00
47:50.00
47:51.00
48:33.00
48:33.00
48:42.00
49:58.00
50:04.00
50:49.00
51:18.00
52:15.00
53:24.00
53:35.00
53:55.00
54:20.00
54:20.00
54:25.00
56:13.00
56:28.00
56:28.00
58:36.00
59:12.00
1:00:46.00
1:02:48.00
1:07:50.00
1:10:54.00
1:10:56.00
1:11:09.00
1:14:58.00
1:14:58.00

9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:10/M
10:16/M
10:27/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:43/M
11:50/M
12:09/M
12:34/M
13:34/M
14:11/M
14:11/M
14:14/M
15:00/M
15:00/M

01/01/2006 02:16:45



Race Date
January 01, 2006

Overall Name

Dave Lorah
Daniel Anderson
John Lutseck
Cheryl Lutseck
Lynn Laver

Jim Sekerak
Donna Laver
Karen Rubay
Carolyn Ruth
Melanie Warren

QOWO~NOOTS WNPE

=

Results by the Runner's High North

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Overall Finish List

5-Mile Walk
City Bib No Age Age Group
Erie PA 915 50 *kxkx M 50-99
Ashville NY 852 61 1 M 50-99
Vienna OH 304 49 1M 20-49
Vienna OH 303 48 *xkx £ 20-49
Meadville PA 888 53 1 F 50-99
Corry PA 904 52 2 M 50-99
Greenville PA 887 55 2 F 50-99
Wattsburg PA 902 52 3 F 50-99
Erie PA 949 64 4 F 50-99
Auburn KS 312 31 1F 20-49
4

1:00:30.00
1:00:41.00
1:03:18.00
1:03:27.00
1:04:35.00
1:06:40.00
1:07:19.00
1:07:48.00
1:10:08.00
1:12:46.00

12:06/M
12:08/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:55/M
13:20/M
13:28/M
13:34/M
14:02/M
14:33/M

01/01/2006 02:16:45



Race Date
January 01, 2006

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Age Group Results

5-Mile Run

Overall Female Open Winners

Place Name

1 Mayr Kaye Pazder

City
Erie PA

Age
41

Oall
19

Overall Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Age Oall
1 Marcie Knapp New Castle PA 43 26
Women 12 and Under

Place Name City Age O'all
1* Kathryn Esper Erie PA 10 151
Women 13 to 15

Place Name City Age O'all
1* Risa Mrozowski North East PA 14 59
2* Amanda Connelly Cambridge Springs 14 99
3* Hannah Thompson Cleveland OH 13 139
Women 20 To 24

Place Name City Age O'all
1* Cindy Nelson Fairview PA 24 28
Women 25 To 29

Place Name City Age Oall
1* Nancy Henderson 29 35
2* Julie Koehler Erie PA 26 74
3* Catherine Albaugh Bozeman MT 25 122
4 Bethany Blood Bradford PA 28 128
5 Sarah Schultz Fairview PA 26 130
Women 30 To 34

Place Name City Age Oall
1* Amy Nuzback Girard PA 32 45
2* Phoebe Clemente Fairview PA 31 88
3* Brenda Nunemaker Hadley PA 33 93
4 Shannon Allison-Leszek Erie PA 34 101
5 Pamela Cooper Erie PA 34 113
6 Lisa Ferrick Erie PA 33 136
Women 35 To 39

Place Name City Age Oall
1* Tammy Powell Cochranton PA 38 44
2* Bonnie Schmitt Erie PA 37 50
3* Nina Bell Meadville PA 39 53
4 Kim Enterline Lake City PA 36 64
5 Kara Carone Erie PA 36 84
6 Joan Teeter Erie PA 39 96
7 Jill Duncan Cranesville PA 38 110
8 Lisa Konkol Erie PA 37 115
9 Karen Hull 39 119

10 Margaret Sperry Louisville KY 38 138
11 Carolyn Koscelnik Erie PA 36 144

Results by the Runner's High North

5-Mile Run

Women 40 To 44

100
104
106
125
127
140
150

123
132
145

124

Age Oall

Age Oall

Age Oall

Time Place Name City Age
33:54.00 1* Lisa Oesterling McKean PA 41
2* Betsy Raffensberger Girard PA 40
3* Mary Kay Migdal Erie PA 43
i 4 Laura Cramer Fairview PA 40
Time 5 Julia Bingiovanni 40
35:19.00 6 Cynthia Johnston Slippery Rock PA 43
7 Wendy Connelly Cambridge Springs 43
8 Judith Swanson Ashville NY 41
Time 9 Jen Lesher Waterford PA 40
1:14:58.00 10 Karen Thompson Cleveland OH 42
I 11 Therese Esper Erie PA 43
Women 45 To 49
Time Place Name City Age
32(2)388 1* Elizabeth Kelly Erie PA 47
56:13.00 2* Mary Jo Carideo Spartansburg PA 46
— 3* Lori Sass Fredonia NY 46
4 Vonnie Lorah Erie PA 49
5 Michelee Curtze Edinboro PA 48
Time 6 Shauna Anderson Ashville NY 49
35:54.00
Women 50 To 54
Place Name City Age
Time 1* Jill Bolmer Corry PA 53
37:34.00 2: Mary Bates Girard 'PA 54
41:55.00 3* Patricia Albaugh que City PA 53
47:44.00 4 Peggy Hardesty Erie PA 50
49:58.00
£0:20.00 Women 55 To 59
Place Name City
1* Sarah Rose Erie PA 58
Time 2* Joyce Rust Cochranton PA 58
38:52.00 3* Marsha Severo Meadville PA 58
43:17.00
4419.00 Women 60 To 64
45:17.00 Place Name City
‘51?12(7)88 1* Elizabeth Bugbee North East PA 61
- 2* Martha Karle Girard PA 60
Women 80 and Over
Time Place Name City
38:38.00 1* Margaret Walker Cambridge Springs 84
39:47.00
39:51.00
40:46.00
42:59.00
44:51.00
46:41.00
47:07.00
47:16.00
54:25.00
1:00:46.00

Time
41:46.00
42:54.00
43:23.00
43:31.00
45:15.00
45:44.00
45:56.00
48:33.00
48:42.00
56:28.00

1:14:58.00

Time
45:25.00
45:37.00
46:24.00
47:50.00
52:15.00

1:02:48.00

Time
41:42.00
44:34.00
46:38.00
47:51.00

Time
42:25.00
47:06.00
53:55.00

Time
39:50.00
59:12.00

Time
1:07:50.00

01/01/2006 02:20:01




Race Date
January 01, 2006

Overall Male Open Winners

Place Name
1 S Mark Courtney

5-Mile Run

City

Grove City PA

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Age Group Results

Age
49

Overall Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Greg Dillon

City

State College PA

Men 12 and Under

Place Name

1* Jacob Esper
2* Andrew Esper
3* Derek Bohrer

Men 13 to 15

Place Name
1* Sam Thompson

Men 16 to 19

Place Name

1* Nicholas Matteson
2* Erich K Semelka

Men 20 to 24

Place Name
1* Kevin Slagle
2* Mike McNamara
3* Justin Platz

Men 25 to 29

Place Name

1* Tom Brady
2* Troy Turner

Men 30 to 34

Place Name
1* Scott Reffner
2* Matthew Rohrer
3* Tim Markijohn
4 Lewis Baldwin

Men 35 to 39

Place Name
1* Shawn O'Brien
2* Pat Reigel
3* Mike Collins
4 John Matteson
5 Paul Konkol
6 David Cadwallader
7 Michael Lesher
8 Timothy Ferrick

City
Erie PA
Erie PA
Topeka KS

City
Cleveland OH

City
Corry PA
Girard PA

City
Erie PA
McKean PA
Lake City PA

City
Columbus PA
Wattsburg PA

City
Erie PA
Topeka KS
Erie PA
Erie PA

City
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Corry PA
Erie PA

Results by the Runner's High North

Age
41

24
24
24

29
25

g

30
33
34
34

37
39
35
37
39
35
36
36

|O.
=2
1=

O'al

2

Qall
147
148
149

Oall
118

116

Men 40 to 44
Time Place Name
28:42.00 1* Richard Shigo
2* Eric Twitchell
3* Robert Giesen
i 4 Lee Myers
Time 5 Dan Kweder
28:59.00 6 Mitch Radella
7 Christopher Mrozowski
8 Pete Stolar
Time 9 Steve Wychock
P 10 Greg Ferrick
1210:54'00 11 Mike Hirsch
1210:56'00 12 Andy King
1:11:09.00 13 Jim Janke
14 Erich Semelka
15 Pat Connelly
Time 16 Ted Cox
47:@ 17 Dan Mininger
18 Mike Wehrer
19 Mitch Thompson
Time Men 45 to 49
36:00.00
41:07.00 Place Name
1* John Trucilla
2* Jack Byers
3* Chris Hunt
Time 4 Dennis Kelley
31:59.00 5 Andrew Lawlor
39:54.00 6 Paul Hart
40:22.00 7 Thomas Ohmer
8 John Behrendt
9 Tom Jennings
) 10 Mark Lugin
Time 11 Joe Dobrich
32:44.00 12 Hershey Bell
34:16.00 13 Jeff Guild
14 Tom Madura
15 Tom Stachera
Time Men 50 to 54
29:22.00
41:08.00 Place Name
41:46.00 1* Rick Hardesty
42:38.00 2* Rocco Riazzi
3* Terry McAndrew
4 Ronald Krystek
Time 5 Bob Hanes
I 6 Fred Evanoff
31:07.00 7 Al Trace
31:10.00 8 Roger Coda
36:25.00 9 Patrick Rafferty
43:14.00 10 Jeff Shaw
47:07.00 11 Ronald Beer
47:20.00 12 Steve Guild
53:24.00 13 Robert Ross
54:20.00

14 M. Ross Bell

15 Herb Eichenlaub
16 Michael Metzger
17 John Masterson

5-Mile Run

City
Erie PA
McKean PA
North East PA
Cochranton PA
Erie PA
Cranberry
North East PA

Girard PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
Cambridge Springs
Corry PA
Girard PA
Girard PA
Cleveland OH

City
Erie PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Jamestown NY
Albion PA
Longmont CO
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

City
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Edinboro PA
Erie PA
Wattsburg PA
McKean PA
Saegertown PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Warren PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA
Bemus Point NY
Fairview PA

E

43
43
42
42
44
40
43
40
40
42
44
43
41
40
44
41
43
41
42

3

45
46
48
49
46
47
48
47
47
47
47
48
46
45
46

g

51
50
52
50
52
52
51
50
54
50
52
52
50
53
50
51
50

Q
=

(.OOO(D|

141

97
109
112

117
121
126
129

Time
31:11.00
31:39.00
31:46.00
31:55.00
32:51.00
32:57.00
33:46.00
33:49.00
34:33.00
36:53.00
37:28.00
37:56.00
38:05.00
38:11.00
39:53.00
40:28.00
41:21.00
45:44.00
56:28.00

Time
31:21.00
34:04.00
35:09.00
36:42.00
37:35.00
39:41.00
39:42.00
39:48.00
40:10.00
42:21.00
42:45.00
43:57.00
44:51.00
46:41.00
46:50.00

Time
32:24.00
32:46.00
34:20.00
35:39.00
37:39.00
39:11.00
40:28.00
40:44.00
41:53.00
42:21.00
42:49.00
43:00.00
43:44.00
47:10.00
47:33.00
48:33.00
50:04.00

01/01/2006 02:20:01




Race Date
January 01, 2006

Men 50 to 54

Place Name

18 David Buckner
19 Bill Smith

Men 55 to 59

Place Name

1* Tom Toale

2* Michael Latimer

3* Andrew Hazer
Fred Beckwith
Richard McClay
Bob Juchno
Ken Domsic
Howard Blystone
Frank McCommons
10 Ronald Bennett
11 Bill Tobin
12 Pete Bates
13 George Loren
14 Rick Kraut

Men 65 to 69

Place Name
1* Lucius Bugbee
2* Clarence Mason
3* Helmut Welker

© 00 ~NOoO Ogh

5-Mile Run

City
Fairview PA

Harborcreek PA

City

Erie PA
Erie PA
Columbia 1A
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
McKean PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Edinboro PA
Waterford PA
Erie PA

Waterford PA
Erie PA

City
North East PA
Waterford PA
Lily Dale NY

Results by the Runner's High North

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Age Group Results

E

56
55
56
59
58
59
55
57
55
58
57
56
55
55

111

Age Oall

66
68
65

Time
51:18.00
53:35.00

Time
34:26.00
36:37.00
37:54.00
38:04.00
38:05.00
39:41.00
40:19.00
41:01.00
41:25.00
42:09.00
43:07.00
44:35.00
44:58.00
46:42.00

Time
40:39.00
42:36.00
58:36.00

01/01/2006 02:20:01



Race Date
January 01, 2006

5-Mile Walk

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Age Group Results

Overall Female Open Winners

Place Name City
1 Cheryl Lutseck Vienna OH
Women 20 to 49

Place Name City
1* Melanie Warren Auburn KS
Women 50 and over

Place Name City
1* Lynn Laver Meadville PA
2* Donna Laver Greenville PA
3* Karen Rubay Wattsburg PA
4 Carolyn Ruth Erie PA

Results by the Runner's High North

Age
48

Age
53
55
52
64

Oall Time
4 1:03:27.00

Oall Time
10 1:12:46.00

O'all Time
5 1:04:35.00
7 1:07:19.00
8 1:07:48.00

9 1:10:08.00

01/01/2006 02:20:01



Race Date
January 01, 2006

5-Mile Walk

Overall Male Open Winners

Place Name City
1 Dave Lorah Erie PA
Male 20-49

Place Name City
1* John Lutseck Vienna OH
Men 50 and over

Place Name City
1* Daniel Anderson Ashville NY
2* Jim Sekerak Corry PA

Results by the Runner's High North

ERC New Year's Day 5-Miler
Age Group Results

Age
50

g

49

Age
61
52

Oall Time
1 1:00:30.00

Oall Time
3 1:03:18.00

O'all Time

2 1:00:41.00
6 1:06:40.00

01/01/2006 02:20:02



